
Combo Roll Groover
For a * FREE DEMONSTRATION
contact your RIDGID representative
*Selected products only & subject to availability & location

RIDGID.COM.AU

RIDGID 
INNOVATIVE
DURABLE
RELIABLE

CONNECT WITH US

ridgid australia

RIDGID Tools

_ridgid australia

All sales subject to Ridge Tool Company Terms and Conditions of Sales.
999-997-838.10

Effective Date: April 12, 2019

Ridge Tool (Australia) Pty Ltd  ABN 96 008 446 482  127 Metrolink Circuit Campbellfield Victoria 3061
 1800 743 443  1800 801 976  ridgid.australia@emerson.com www.ridgid.com.au

•

Phone Fax Email Web 

Model 975 Combo
Roll Groover

®The new, Model 975 Combo Roll Groover is two tools in one! Like other RIDGID  groovers, the 975 
mounts on the RIDGID 300 Power Drive for machine grooving jobs, but it is also designed to manually 
groove in-place pipe.

The 975 Combo Roll Groover includes new, patented auto tracking technology for significantly easier 
grooving. Whether you’re doing machine or manual grooving, auto tracking keeps the pipe automatically 
engaged to the groover throughout the grooving process. The 975 also comes with a permanently-fixed 
depth setting gauge for quicker, repeatable set-up.

Auto Tracking And Depth Setting Gauge Means Easier Use

Less Hand Force

Durability And Portability

For manual grooving, the 975’s 55% higher gear reduction means 
less hand-force is required versus competitive manual groovers. 
This is especially helpful for overhead grooving.

A tough, ductile iron construction means the 975 can absorb job site 
abuse and provide accurate grooves time after time. And its cast-in 
handle makes the 975 easily portable to and from the job site.

SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING INFORMATION

25638

32833

67662

68905

58752

42360

36273

16703

56662

76822

76827

Catalog
No.

Description
Shipping Wt.

lb. kg

975 Combo Roll Groover

Roll Set Kit for 2" - 8" Copper Tube

Adapter Bracket for 300 Compact Threading Machine

300 Power Drive

300 Compact Threading Machine

1206 Stand for 300 Power Drive

460 Portable TRISTAND Chain Vise

425 Portable TRISTAND Chain Vise

VJ-99 VHead High Pipe Stand

Inch Diameter Tape

Metric Diameter Tape

26.1

4.5

30

94

115

31

47

32

23

0.5

0.5

11.9

2.1

13.6

43

52.3

14.1

21

14.5

10.4

0.1

0.1

•

•

•

•

•

Pipe Capacity......................... 1¼” – 6” Schedule 10 and Schedule 40 
Steel, Aluminum, and PVC Pipe; 1¼” – 
6” Schedule 10, 1¼” – 2” Schedule 40 
Stainless Steel Pipe, 1½” – 4” Schedule 
80 PVC Pipe; With Roll Change 2” – 8” 
Copper Tube (Type K, L, M, and DWV)

Depth Adjustment ................ Adjusting screw and integral, index 
depth gauge 

Actuation ............................... Feed screw with ½” ratchet wrench 
(included) or any 15/16” hex

Power Drive Mounting ......... RIDGID 300 Power Drive 38/57 RPM or 
RIDGID 300 Compact with Adapter 
67662

Weight ................................... 26 lbs

https://www.instagram.com/ridgid_australia/
http://www.facebook.com/RIDGID.Tools.Australia
http://www.youtube.com/user/RIDGIDtoday?utm_campaign=AU_eNews_Mar13_Consumer&utm_medium=email&utm_source=newsletter&utm_content=YouTbe&gl=AU
https://www.instagram.com/ridgid_australia/

