

Combo Roll Groover

For a FREE DEMONSTRATION*
contact your RIDGID representative
*Selected products only & subject to availability & location

Model 975 Combo Roll Groover

The new, Model 975 Combo Roll Groover is two tools in one! Like other RIDGID® groovers, the 975 mounts on the RIDGID 300 Power Drive for machine grooving jobs, but it is also designed to manually groove in-place pipe.

Auto Tracking And Depth Setting Gauge Means Easier Use

The 975 Combo Roll Groover includes new, patented auto tracking technology for significantly easier grooving. Whether you're doing machine or manual grooving, auto tracking keeps the pipe automatically engaged to the groover throughout the grooving process. The 975 also comes with a permanently-fixed depth setting gauge for quicker, repeatable set-up.

Less Hand Force

For manual grooving, the 975's 55% higher gear reduction means less hand-force is required versus competitive manual groovers. This is especially helpful for overhead grooving.

Durability And Portability

A tough, ductile iron construction means the 975 can absorb job site abuse and provide accurate grooves time after time. And its cast-in handle makes the 975 easily portable to and from the job site.

SPECIFICATIONS

Pipe Capacity	$11\!\!/\!4"-6"$ Schedule 10 and Schedule 40 Steel, Aluminum, and PVC Pipe; $11\!\!/\!4"-6"$ Schedule 10, $11\!\!/\!4"-2"$ Schedule 40 Stainless Steel Pipe, $11\!\!/\!2"-4"$ Schedule 80 PVC Pipe; With Roll Change $2"-8"$ Copper Tube (Type K, L, M, and DWV)
Depth Adjustment	Adjusting screw and integral, index depth gauge
Actuation	Feed screw with $\frac{1}{2}$ " ratchet wrench (included) or any 15/16" hex
Power Drive Mounting	RIDGID 300 Power Drive 38/57 RPM or RIDGID 300 Compact with Adapter 67662
Weight	26 lbs





ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog	Description	Shipping Wt.	
No.	Description	lb.	kg
25638	975 Combo Roll Groover	26.1	11.9
32833	Roll Set Kit for 2" - 8" Copper Tube	4.5	2.1
67662	Adapter Bracket for 300 Compact Threading Machine	30	13.6
68905	300 Power Drive	94	43
58752	300 Compact Threading Machine	115	52.3
42360	1206 Stand for 300 Power Drive	31	14.1
36273	460 Portable TRISTAND Chain Vise	47	21
16703	425 Portable TRISTAND Chain Vise	32	14.5
56662	VJ-99 VHead High Pipe Stand	23	10.4
76822	Inch Diameter Tape	0.5	0.1
76827	Metric Diameter Tape	0.5	0.1







CONNECT WITH US

f ridgid australia

RIDGID Tools

ridgid_australia